
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Thu 01/08/2019 10:10 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Thu 01/08/2019 14:42 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Thu 01/08/2019 16:30 Bubbenhall Road Baginton 3 cornered Hat

Fri 02/08/2019 07:40 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara

Fri 02/08/2019 12:29 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara 539 bus

Fri 02/08/2019 13:20 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 539 bus

Sat 03/08/2019 16:44 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall 580 bus

Wed 14/08/2019 11:16 Bubbenhall Road 3 cornered Hat Baginton Mammoet Road Cargo 76-BGJ-1

Wed 21/08/2019 09:46 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall DHL

Fri 23/08/2019 13:05 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Wed 28/08/2019 16:19 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane skip lorry

Wed 04/09/2019 09:49 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall DHL

Wed 04/09/2019 10:12 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton skip lorry

Wed 04/09/2019 17:40 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Tue 20/08/2019 11:56 Watery Lane 3 cornered Hat Weston Lane Belgrade Installations FH18 CNY

Thu 05/09/2019 11:45 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Greene King

Tue 10/09/2019 09:25 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Lemon Transport EO13 EFY

Wed 11/09/2019 16:20 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Orkun.com

Thu 12/09/2019 09:22 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton Manx Independent Carriers

Thu 12/09/2019 10:13 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara

Fri 13/09/2019 09:22 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Tantara evrotrans-15 E5701MH

Fri 13/09/2019 10:09 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 13/09/2019 22:00 Bubbenhall Road, Stoneleigh Road Baginton Weston Lane

Tue 17/09/2019 17:34 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Petschl transport

Wed 18/09/2019 16:34 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Ward Grab Hire

Fri 27/09/2019 12:34 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara gravel lorry




